Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
02/17/2011 603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797 Page 1 of 4
FB Series
250~300 Watt
Single Output
Full Brick DC/DC Converter
In Development
FEATURES

performance, reliability, and low cost are needed, the FB series
delivers.
Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
02/17/2011 603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797 Page 2 of 4
FB Series
250~300 Watt
Single Output
Full Brick DC/DC Converter
In Development
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number for
Threaded Inserts
Model Number for
Thru-Hole Inserts
Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Output Power
FB48S5-300 FB48S5-300TH 5 VDC 60A 300W
FB48S12-300 FB48S12-300TH 12 VDC 25A 300W
FB48S15-300 FB48S15-300TH 15 VDC 20A 300W
FB48S20-300 FB48S20-300TH 20 VDC 15A 300W
FB48S24-300 FB48S24-300TH 24 VDC 12.5A 300W
FB48S26-300 FB48S26-300TH 26 VDC 11.538A 300W
FB48S28-300 FB48S28-300TH 28 VDC 10.714A 300W
FB48S43-250 FB48S43-250TH 43 VDC 5.814A 250W
FB48S48-300 FB48S48-300TH
48 VDC
(18 - 75 VDC)
48VDC 6.25A 300W